Henley Women’s Regatta 2010 Winners

Elite 8+ Sports Council Cup

Elite 4x The Borne Cup

Elite 4+ The Copas Cup

Elite 4- The Avril Vellacott Cup

Elite Lightweight 4- The Vesta Cup

Elite Lightweight 4x The Rankine Trophy
Elite 2- The Redgrave Trophy

Elite 2x The W Peer Cup

Elite Lightweight 2- The Parkside Trophy
Elite Lightweight 2x The Haslam Trophy
Elite 1x The George Innes Cup

Elite Lightweight 1x The Godfrey Rowsports
Trophy

Senior 8+ The GP Jeffries Cup

Senior 4+ The Frank Harry Cup

Senior 4x The Chairman's Trophy

Senior 2x The Rosie Mayglothling Trophy
Senior 1x The Bernard Churcher Trophy
Lwt Senior 1x The Fiona Dennis Trophy
Int C8+ The Challenge Cup

Intermediate 8+ The Pricewaterhouse Coopers
Cup

Intermediate 4+ The Lester Trophy

Int A4+ the Cathy Cruickshank Trophy
Sch/Junior 8+ The Peabody Cup

Sch/Junior 4+ The Groton School Challenge Cup
Sch/Junior 4x The Bea Langridge Trophy
Sch/Junior 2x The Rayner Cup

Sch/Junior 1x The Di Ellis Trophy

WJ16 4+ The West End Trophy

WJ16 4x The Nina Padwick Trophy

Drexel University

Nottingham Rowing Club, Leander Club
Oxford Brookes University

DUBC, Glasgow RC, Nottingham RC
Mortlake Anglian and Alpha

Mortlake Anglian and Alpha

Sport Imperial Boat Club

Upper Thames RC, Henley RC

Neptune Rowing Club, Ireland

Reading University BC

Thames Rowing Club A, Jus-Burke
Upper Thames Rowing Club, Van Deventer

Vesta Rowing Club

Sons of the Thames

Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club
Nottingham RC

Agecroft RC, Thompson

University of London Boat Club, Gade
Thames Rowing Club A

University of Bristol Boat Club B

City of Cambridge Rowing Club

Southampton University Boat Club

St.Neots, Gloucester, Stratford, Tideway Scullers
School, Canford School

City of Oxford Rowing Club

Marlow, Henley, Bedford Modern, Llandaff
Nottingham, Runcorn

Runcorn, Atkinson

Lady Eleanor Holles School Boat Club

Tideway Scullers School

4.50
4.55
5.15
5.00
5.23
5.14
5.26
5.27
5.45
5.19
5.55
5.49

0.20
5.18
5.08
5.28
5.55
6.03
4.58
5.10

5.24
0.23
4.52

NTT
5.06
5.31
5.57
5.40
5.22

11/2L
21/2L
13/4L
3/4L
3/4L
Easily
11/2L
31/2L
2L
1/3L
41
1/2L

31/2
3/4L
4L
3/4L
1L
2L
1/2L
1L

31/2L
11/4L
2/31L

1/2 L
3L
21/2L
21/2L
21/2L
11/2L



