Henley Women's Regatta 2010 Winners

Elite 8+ Sports Council Cup	Drexel University	4.50	1 1/2 L
Elite 4x The Borne Cup	Nottingham Rowing Club, Leander Club	4.55	2 1/2 L
Elite 4+ The Copas Cup	Oxford Brookes University	5.15	1 3/4 L
Elite 4- The Avril Vellacott Cup	DUBC, Glasgow RC, Nottingham RC	5.00	3/4 L
Elite Lightweight 4- The Vesta Cup	Mortlake Anglian and Alpha	5.23	3/4 L
Elite Lightweight 4x The Rankine Trophy	Mortlake Anglian and Alpha	5.14	Easily
Elite 2- The Redgrave Trophy	Sport Imperial Boat Club	5.26	1 1/2 L
Elite 2x The W Peer Cup	Upper Thames RC, Henley RC	5.27	3 1/2 L
Elite Lightweight 2- The Parkside Trophy	Neptune Rowing Club, Ireland	5.45	2 L
Elite Lightweight 2x The Haslam Trophy	Reading University BC	5.19	1/3 L
Elite 1x The George Innes Cup	Thames Rowing Club A, Jus-Burke	5.55	4 L
Elite Lightweight 1x The Godfrey Rowsports	Upper Thames Rowing Club, Van Deventer	5.49	1/2 L
Trophy			
Senior 8+ The GP Jeffries Cup	Vesta Rowing Club	0.20	31/2
Senior 4+ The Frank Harry Cup	Sons of the Thames	5.18	3/4 L
Senior 4x The Chairman's Trophy	Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club	5.08	4 L
Senior 2x The Rosie Mayglothling Trophy	Nottingham RC	5.28	3/4 L
Senior 1x The Bernard Churcher Trophy	Agecroft RC, Thompson	5.55	1 L
Lwt Senior 1x The Fiona Dennis Trophy	University of London Boat Club, Gade	6.03	2 L
Int C8+ The Challenge Cup	Thames Rowing Club A	4.58	1/2 L
Intermediate 8+ The Pricewaterhouse Coopers	University of Bristol Boat Club B	5.10	1L
Cup			
Intermediate 4+ The Lester Trophy	City of Cambridge Rowing Club	5.24	3 1/2 L
Int A4+ the Cathy Cruickshank Trophy	Southampton University Boat Club	0.23	1 1/4L
Sch/Junior 8+ The Peabody Cup	St.Neots, Gloucester, Stratford, Tideway Scullers	4.52	2/3 L
	School, Canford School		
Sch/Junior 4+ The Groton School Challenge Cup	City of Oxford Rowing Club	NTT	1/2 L
Sch/Junior 4x The Bea Langridge Trophy	Marlow, Henley, Bedford Modern, Llandaff	5.06	3 L
Sch/Junior 2x The Rayner Cup	Nottingham, Runcorn	5.31	2 1/2 L
Sch/Junior 1x The Di Ellis Trophy	Runcorn, Atkinson	5.57	2 1/2 L
WJ16 4+ The West End Trophy	Lady Eleanor Holles School Boat Club	5.40	2 1/2 L
WJ16 4x The Nina Padwick Trophy	Tideway Scullers School	5.22	1 1/2 L